Bib #
4001

4002

4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008
4009
4010

4011
4012
4013
4014

4015
4016
4017
4018

4019
4020
4021
4022
4023
4024
4025
4026

4027

4028
4029

4030
4031
4032
4033
4034

4035
4036

LName
Albanese
Alonzo
Cassidy
D'auria
Farmakis
Kluge
Linnenmann
Toribo
Wade
Flies
Foster
Galvin
Holt
Pecht
Pecht
Penniman
Rambatt
Rolfs
Crayton
Jost
Kieffer
Nie
Northrop
Pieters
Sayre
Sylvester
Tremmel
Fonk
Gilbert
Helmke
Islas
Klinkhammer
Limbaugh
Meier
Pratt
Schultz
Bliss
Deluca
Erickson
Fredrickson
Margetson
Meyer
Sens
Stratton
Torresin
Jackson

FName
Jackson
Dominic
Nolan
Jon
Demetrius
Brody
Seth
Angel
Logan
Clayton
Gus
Bradley
Clayton
Charlie
Connor
Evan
John
Josh
Calvin
Al
Ethan
lan
Phillip
Adam
Jon
Tanner
Eli

Nick
Connor
Chad
Gabe
Nick
Troy
Keegan
Henry
Logan
Noah
Alex
Owen
Eli
Brevin
Zackery
Issac
Trevor
Danny
Nathaniel

Gender

LTIttt LR

Team

Badger

Badger

Badger

Badger

Badger

Badger

Badger

Badger

Badger

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Big Foot

Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington
Burlington

Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Indian Trail
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Bradford
Kenosha Tremper

Grade
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
9
11
9
10
9
11
10
9
11
9
12
10
9
11
9
11
11
11
11
9
11
11
11
12
11
10
12
11
10
10
10
11
10
12
10
10
12

Race #
1
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4037
4038
4039
4040
4041

4042
4043

4044
4045
4046
4047
4048
4049

4050

4051
4052
4053

4054
4055
4056

4057
4058
4059
4060
4061
4062
4063

Johnson
Mossman
Neill
Rothove
Stich
Stuebner
West
Baird
Bowers
Ignasiak
Janda
Johnson
Matuszek
McMahon
Reich
Stamm
Allen
Gillmore
Hartnek
Koffen
Quinones
Slade
Sternburg
Verhaalen
Verhaalen
Brandt
Bruley
Fielder
Handorf
Handorf
Kendall
Melka
Obertin
Pietluck

Nathan
Colin
Conor
Benjamin
Andrew
Elijah
Owen
Luke
Luke
Noah
Joe
Marcus
Jake
Nathan
Hunter
John
Will
Marcus
Dylan
Dan
Frank
lan
Lucas
Steven
Travis
Ethan
Caleb
Shane
Cael
Gabe
Kieran
Josh
Christian
Luke

LTLTLLLLLLLLLLLLLLLZCLLLLELKLZCZLLKLLZCLLKLECELLELELLLLLE(LELR

Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Kenosha Tremper
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Union Grove
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Westosha Centra
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union
Wilmot Union

10
12
12
10
12
11
12
10
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
12
12
10
11

12
10

12
10
10
12
10
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